Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
RJF TV - Reduced Flange
 Ethernet connection system for harsh environment
Smaller and Lighter
Derived from standard RJF TV, Reduced Flange RJF TV is ideal for applications where small dimensions and
lower weight are critical in harsh environments.

& discover !
How to order reduced flange receptacle
Examples: RJFTV7SA5GF059 ; RJFTV67B1GF311
: RoHS compliant
Series RJF TV 7 A
1 ZN F312
Blank: Cat.5e
6: Cat.6
6A: Cat.6A
Shell type
7: Jam nut receptacle (mandatory for F312 and F311)
7S: Transversally sealed jam nut receptacle (mandatory for F059 and F058)
Coding (avoid the coding for Cat.5e in F312 version)
A, B, C or D
Back termination
1: Female RJ45
5: PC tails (mandatory for F059 and F058)
Shells material & Finish (inserts are metallized)
N: Aluminium shell - nickel plating
G: Aluminium shell - olive drab cadmium plating
ZN: Aluminium shell - black zinc nickel plating
Deviation
F312: Reduced Flange
F311: Reduced Flange with safety castle nut
F059: Reduced flange Stand-off version
F058: Reduced Flange Stand-off version with safety castle nut
How to order metallic cap for reduced flange receptacle
Examples: USBFTVC7NF057 ; USBFTVC7MRZNF057
: RoHS compliant
Series RJF TVC 7 M
ZN F057
Connector type
7: Jam nut receptacle
Wire type:
Blank: Nylon cord
M: Metallic chain
MR: S.S rope - Transparant (white) teflon jacket
BMR: S.S rope - Black teflon jacket
Finish
N: Nickel
G: Olive drab cadmium
ZN: Black zinc nickel
Deviation
F057: Protective cap for reduced flange “TV07” connectors (F058, F059, F311, F312)
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Amphenol SOCAPEX
notes
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00
We reserve the right to modify our products in any way we deem necessary.
Any duplication is prohibited, unless approved in writing.
Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media : Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001013-ANG - May 2020
Amphenol PCD (Contact in North America)
72 Cherry Hill Drive
Beverly, MA 01915
Phone: 978-624-34000
notes
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Modular Connectors / Ethernet Connectors category: